Digital Power Meter
Chroma's new series 66200 Digital Power
Meter is designed for single-phase measure-
ments of AC power signals and related param-
eters common to most electronic products.
Instead of traditional analog measurement
circuits the 66200 uses state-of-the-art DSP
digitizing technology. The internal 16 bits ana-

Tel: +31-318-648282
Fax: +31-318-648288
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Measurement Test Fixture A662003
66201 : Digital Power Meter
66202 : Digital Power Meter
A662001 : USB Remote Interface Board for
	  66200 Series
A662002 : GPIB+USB Remote Interface Board
	  for 66200 Series
A662003 : Measurement Test Fixture (250V/15A)
A662004 : Rack Mounting Kit for 66200 Series
A662005 : USB Cable (180 cm)
A662006 : External CT 50 Arms for Model 66202
A662007 : External CT 100 Arms for Model 66202
A662008 : Power Efficiency Test Softpanel for
	  66200 Series
A662009 : Softpanel for 66200 Series
A600009 : GPIB Cable (200 cm)
A600010 : GPIB Cable (60 cm)